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結果表結果表結果表結果表 Weather :曇り

Track :ドライ

1 67 J90sｽｯﾎﾟﾂ部 なべえぼ ﾗﾝｻｰｴﾎﾞﾘｭｰｼｮﾝ9 2'09.115 24 127.226
2 164 KJ-RX-8 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ RX-8 2'11.077 24 1.962 1.962 125.322
3 83 ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ 2'12.165 26 3.050 1.088 124.290
4 64 G&G 黒のR35 GT-R 2'13.297 25 4.182 1.132 123.235
5 74 MKRCF RCF 2'13.468 26 4.353 0.171 123.077
6 29 けろよんｾｳﾞﾝ RX-7 2'13.535 19 4.420 0.067 123.015
7 85 ﾐｿﾞさんSTI WRX STI 2'14.802 26 5.687 1.267 121.859
8 87 GRB R205 ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ 2'14.975 17 5.860 0.173 121.703
9 93 ｽｰﾊﾟｰｾｳﾞﾝ ｹｰﾀﾊﾑ 2'15.304 25 6.189 0.329 121.407
10 69 やなちゅなｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧｼﾞｰﾀ ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧｼﾞｰﾀ 2'16.161 25 7.046 0.857 120.642
11 66 Euro8 RX-8 AT 2'16.257 24 7.142 0.096 120.557
12 65 OSD赤RX8 ﾏﾂﾀﾞRX8 6AT 2'16.956 26 7.841 0.699 119.942
13 81 G@9999 ｶﾞﾔﾙﾄﾞ 2'17.088 21 7.973 0.132 119.827
14 79 RX-8STDIIやまやまえいと RX-8STD 2'17.098 27 7.983 0.010 119.818
15 166 ﾌﾂｳな86 ﾄﾖﾀ86 2'17.373 27 8.258 0.275 119.578
16 91 圭ちゃんGOGO86 86 2'17.977 26 8.862 0.604 119.055
17 84 RX-8 RX-8 2'18.300 22 9.185 0.323 118.777
18 92 にゃんこﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰNB 2'18.792 26 9.677 0.492 118.356
19 71 yn_BMW320i BMW320i 2'19.785 26 10.670 0.993 117.515
20 165 むかしのﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ﾕｰﾉｽﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 2'19.787 25 10.672 0.002 117.513
21 73 SSS2000 S2000 2'20.165 22 11.050 0.378 117.196
22 88 TOYBOX@AUCJXF ｺﾞﾙﾌ 2'20.182 26 11.067 0.017 117.182
23 86 ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ@KA24号 ﾄﾖﾀ ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ 2'20.640 17 11.525 0.458 116.800
24 82 R53 とびSUN ﾐﾆｸｰﾊﾟｰS 2'21.186 19 12.071 0.546 116.349
25 80 MINI JCW 赤彗星 MINI John Cooper Works 2'23.000 13 13.885 1.814 114.873
26 174 ABARTH500 esseesse ABARTH500 esseesse 2'33.601 22 24.486 10.601 106.945
27 72 MINI COOPER(さくた) MINI COOPER 2'39.063 21 29.948 5.462 103.272
28 70 986ｼﾞｮｶ ﾎﾞｸｽﾀｰS 2'39.747 23 30.632 0.684 102.830
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